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A Dance and Audio-Visual outdoor show 
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What to Expect 
  

 
 

 

 
What is it? 
CROWD_CTRL is an outdoor show 
featuring Afrobeats dance, live 
audio-visuals and music. 
 
 
Who is it for? 
CROWD_CTRL is suitable for all 
ages. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Synopsis: 
CROWD_CTRL is about a group of 
street dancers finding their ‘super 
powers’ in order to overcome the 
challenges to continue doing what 
they love - busking in Oxford Circus, 
London. 
 
The show design is like a sci-fi style 
graphic novel featuring superheroes. 
 
The show is a celebration of the 
Afrobeats music and dance 
movement. 
 

 

 

 
Themes: 

• Resilience 

• Overcoming challenges 

• Finding your own strength and 
‘superpower’ 

• Celebrating community 
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Length of show 

• 30-35 minutes 

• There is no interval 

 
 

 
 

 
Interaction 

• CROWD_CTRL includes some 
moments of audience interaction.  

• The dancers will talk directly to 
the audience and teach some 
dance moves. 

• You can get involved and dance 
along if you like, or if you prefer 
not to interact that’s also fine too. 

  

 
 

 

 
Sound  

• Music will be playing at a loud 
level for most of the show. 

• One dancer talks to the audience 
at moments in the show – his 
voice is amplified by a radio 
microphone. 

• The show includes some sound 
effects. For example, a police 
siren. 

• The dancers encourage the 
audience to clap, cheer and 
make noise throughout the show. 
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Visuals 

• The set includes a large LED 
screen wall which the dancers 
perform in front of. 

• The LED screen will display 
visuals for the duration of the 
show 

• Visuals include graphic 
illustrations, words and 
manipulated colours and shapes. 

• The visuals will flash and move 
throughout the show 

 
 

 

Meet the CROWD_CTRL Team 
 

 

 
 

 
AndroidX – Artistic Director 
 
AndroidX (Malick) has shaped the story 
and dances in the show. As ‘artistic 
director’ he has a vision for the show and 
how he wants it to look and feel. Malick 
also dances in the show. 
 

 

 
 

MHz – Scenographers  
 
MHz (Bex Anson and Dav Bernard) have 
created the audio and visual elements of 
the show. They have also helped shape 
the story and characters so the ‘live’ and 
‘digital’ elements are linked. 
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Dancers 
The show features 3 additional dancers: 
 
 
 
SuperBenny – Benny Tantu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Will2k – Will Bernardo 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HAPPYFEET – Elton Mota 
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Saehee Simmons – Costume Designer 
 
Saehee has designed the costumes 
featured in the show. 

 

 
 

Wumzum – Graphic Artist 
 
Wumzum is an illustrator and has 
created the graphic novel illustrations 
featured throughout the show. 

 

Find out more 

 
 

 
Information  
To find out more about CROWD_CTRL 
and see the show trailer visit: 
 
https://splitsecond.org.uk/crowd-ctrl  

 

 

 
Contact us 
Kevin Wratten 
Producer 
kevin@splitsecond.org.uk  
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